
2023 PARIS SCHOOL

G   LF OUTING

COST 
Dinner Only + 5 Dinner Raffle Tickets
Registration Per Golfer
Hole Sponsor, 2 Dinners + 10 Raffle Tickets
Foursome Registration
Hole Sponsor & Registration For Four Golfers

$50
$100
$250
$400
$500

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
Ball Sponsor {Your logo on Event Golf Balls}
Koozie Sponsor {Your logo on Event Koozies}
Hole Sponsor {Your logo at a tee box}
Prize Sponsor 
Raffle Sponsor

$1000
$500
$150
$100

REGISTRATION CLOSES JULY 1

Find the link on Facebook.com/ParisSchoolOrg
        or   Facebook.com/ParisSchoolFoundation
or directly at https://forms.gle/UY8Lar5jdDpwZQ4AA

18-hole scramble
Complimentary cart
Interactive holes
Prizes for top golfers
Buffet dinner 
Drink ticket

REGISTRATION
INCLUDES

21+ to play

Brighton Dale Links
830 248th Avenue  |  Kansasville, WI

       $100per golfer
12:00 Registration

1:00pm Shotgun Start
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